
 

Contract Award Notice 
(small assignment)  

Project Name: Irrigation Systems Enhancement Project (ISEP) 

Country: Republic of Armenia 

IBRD Loan No.  8267-AM 

 

 

 
Awarded Firm: “HGSN” LLC  

Address: 16 Kievyan Str., Yerevan 0028, Republic of Armenia 

Contract Name: “Design Author’s Supervision over Construction of Meghri Gravity Scheme”  

Contract Ref No.: ISEP/SSS/SW-13/001 

Contract signature date: March 4, 2014 

Method of Procurement/Selection: Single-Source Selection (SSS) 

Contract Price: AMD 16,168,800  

Duration: from March 4, 2014 to August 4, 2015 

Summary scope of contract: the firm shall carry out Author’s Supervision (designer’s supervision) during construction of 

Meghri gravity irrigation scheme. 

 
 

 

 
  
 


